
^wgmdi H$bm, {dkmZ Am{U nw. Am|. ZmhmQ>m dm{UÁ` _hm{dÚmb`, ^wgmdi

_hm{dÚmb` {dH$mg g{_Vr

A.H«$. Zmd nXZm_

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

S>m°. lr. _mohZ _moaoída \$mbH$

lr. {dîUy lmdU Mm¡Yar

S>m°. ìhr. gr. H$moëho

S>m°. Eg. Or. Pm§~ao

lr. amOoe Aê$U Mm¡Yar

lr. `wdamO à^mH$a _hmOZ (_mOr {dÚmWu)

S>m°. gm¡. _rZmjr ìhr. dm`H$moio, àmMm`©

àm. S>m°. ~r. EM. ~èhmQ>o

àm. S>m°. dm`. Ho$. Mm¡Yar

àm. B©. Or. ZohVo

àm. S>m°. Oo. E\$. nmQ>rb

àm. S>m°. __Vm~oZ gr. nmQ>rb

lr. e{eH$m§V nw§S>{bH$ ~m{dñH$a

lr. H$ënoe à^mH$a ~m{dñH$a

Hw$. _mZgr hf©X Zodo

MoAa_Z

g^mgX

{ejUVÁk

g§emoYH$

CÚmoOH$

g_mOgodH$

g{Md

Am`.Š`y.E.gr. g_Ýd`H$

{d^mJà_wI à{V{ZYr

{ejH$ à{V{ZYr

{ejH$ à{V{ZYr

_{hbm {ejH$ à{V{ZYr

{ejHo$Va à{V{ZYr

{dÚmWu n[afX g{Md

{dÚm{W©Zr à{V{ZYr
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